6 Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, April 30, 1999

L — —_——— e E—

MAKEAN Gt »~ &3 CARRIERS NEEDED

OFFER
GEORGETOWN ACTON

Priced below market
Wesleyan Street Poplar Ave.  Churchill Rd. S.

value!! Immacul_ate
open concept design. Mill Street Crescent St. Orville Rd.
Longfield Rd.

Forced air gas fur- §
nace will save heating [
costs. Vendor wants J§
-~ . W an offer - Acton’s |

ot M Best Buy - $104,500.

If interested please call Nancy at

OFFERING
| 9.74 acres! 445 feet of
% . | frontage on the Sixth
oy . Ce Y i . = Line south of
e ¥ 1 Georgetown. Treed priva-
cy plus large split level
home with solarium,

o pool, small barn and ; -. | - New kitChen’ finished

more, more, more! Call
/ f?r an appointment to

LbLCS-L.8

_ | bathroom. Private rear
& garden. RM122-99

WILLIAMS |

L e _ THROW AWAY THE
past this 1/3 acre jills AR R N i, v WISHBONE

ry red brick residence -} . <~ B Y P R walkout to backyard, 3 bedrooms with good
and attached double | il ‘o= IS _ B L *Sales Rep . sized closets, 1 1/2 baths, basement (waiting
garage!! Near Glen [aSEEl i HaE ' : | for you), double garage, on a 40 foot lot that
Williams Mill and s —_, ¥ T e you can afford!! This spacious home has

: _ o ~+ everything that you could or would wish for!!
Eﬂzlt;;l:; ssmﬁlifl‘z;f' 8 ? 7 - Proudly offered at $214,900.  RM145-09

BACKS ONTO 52 1 1 ' GROW YOUR OWN
SILVERCREEK = | Annual, perennial or vegetable gardens,

NSERV i “Spwg Children or both!! This 3 bedroom home is
C(;?tﬂm hu“?k I]!qui?kN{i | s 0§ sitting pretty on a huge lot (89" x 137)).

- £ N Completely renovated - this home has a
. hdr_m home Pﬂﬂkﬂ onto gl £ { long list of upgrades. Kitchen is gorgeous -
& | ravine and Silvercreek!! s g 8 combined with family room with gas fire-

Ceramic entrys, gas fire- L caEsh i il place. There are 2 walkouts to the deck

& | place, large main floor Blue spl'iﬂgs e _ ] overlooking the private ba_ackyarg. Newer
B family room and den!! @ | windows, doors drywall, insulation, roof,

Johnson Associates e M ™ Loaded with all the bells Realty (Halton) Corp. L PR tT,?,':,'g?,a" iy
HALTON LTD., REALTOR s & whistles. Better call ' — "

—_1 Brenda* today to view!
ACTON OFFICE
519-853-2086 .
ROCKWOOD OFFICE TIME AND

Blue Springs Realty  519-856-4348 ] WE WILL

TOLL FREE - - o 1 GIVE YOU

Halton co i . = %
( ) Corp 888-833-1945 o T " Michele Dave YEARS OF
Member of Brampton & Guelph Real Estate Boards Assoc Broker Sales Rep.  EXPERIENCE

LLCS-L.8

LLCS-L.8

GIVEUS A
1 MINUTE
OF YOUR

TAKE A WALK IN THE WOODS s

COUNTRY HOME

CLOSE TO MILTON
$395,000

3000 sq. ft. home nestled on 17 private
reed acres. 6 bedrooms, eal-in kitchen with
oak cabinets. Large family room with
Vermont wood stove & walkout to brick FE#
patio. Separate dining room with walkout to e
insulated cedar sunroom. Hardwood floors, RS
plaster construction & coving. Speclacular
views from every window. Eniny the pleas-
ant walking trails. 10 minutes 1o 401. Please
call Michele* to view,

LDCATION FOH KIDS

“Across the road is the sweetest park, ever!"
Your child can run, sleigh and be safe. Also
included is a solid 3 bedroom bungalow, sep-
arate private patio, parking for four vehicles.
$1 69 000.

..................

Huge eat-in kitchen, four bedrooms, fabulous family room
with stone fireplace and walkout to 60 x 180 foot lot.
$164,900. Only in Fergus.

TIRED OF LARGE
. S apeding | HOUSES ON SMALL
g i i Foral s WL NG o 2] WOODED LOTS?
iig e | G e Double conservation lot 132 x 132
: R ! 7 with a 3400 sq. ft.custom built

e = home fealuring 4 car garage, oak
: kitchen with sunroom, 442 bed-

Tty F 1§ @ -1 rooms, 4 washrooms,hardwood

i k- LR T SEEEERE loors, skylights, circular oak stair-

THE WDHK IS DONE FET o { case. Brf:?“firepiace. walkout,

This spacious 2 slorey semi has upgraded G huge deck, finished basement with

windows, high efficiency gas furnace, central BT T = st M i Kichon. Upgrades & quality.

air, parking for 4 cars and your R.V, privacy L e Please call Michele*.
fenﬂe deck and much more, $159, Dﬂn SRR R s T

e P ot B e e

FOUR BEDROOM HOME T
Upgraded with new windows, furnace, central HUGE PR]VATE YARD
air, bathroom and roof. Main floor family room | Great 2 storey with super patio, wood fence
with marble and wood fireplace. Walkouts to | 2nd railings. Four bedrooms, main floor fam-
large private yard and swimming POOL! Shows | ily room with fireplace. The basement is fin-
real nice. $228,900. Please call Kathy*. ished with bar and gas fireplace. Pretty home
RMDBT 99 at $231 900 | RM110- 99

v -::L"T:ﬁf ‘_,Eﬁ -:-, o

Member of
Y Rebax Kathy Monckton* Sales Rep.

President’s

THE COUNTRY ESTATE OF i

YOUR DREAMS! $179,900 U
Picture an estate home, board & batten bam, fenced pad- MINUTES AWAY FHE}M THE
docks. Wonderful views of the countryside. Fronting on 2 CONSERVATION §1 79,900

ds. E th 40 P
foads. tasy access with 40 minutes to Pearson 1650 5q. ft. home featuring skylights, gas FP, cozy fam.

International Airport, 50 minutes to Toronlo. Spectacular
acreage. This could be yours. Please call Michele® or § m., eat-in ki, dining room with walkout to large lot in
Will Hun supamvisior

Gord*. . RMRW98-064

3 NEW 10 ACRES IN

TG N ERAMOSA $118,000.
B e Here is your chance to build this spring.
Great building lot. Take a country drive by.

e e ™ | Please call Gord** for directions & specifi-

“All right oy |cecmw 905 877-5211 Tor. (905) 874-3051

it it! . 5, B
YOUR OWN PRIVATE TREED BACKYARD! WANTED f aamit it _ . = Remax

3 bacroom bungelow, cozy LR, eat- kicien, ful 1-2 Acre Lot You can’t swing ) fecsreres  Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

basement, insulated & strapped. Enclosed front CASH BUYER a cat f? - SPECIALISTS
porch, Large fenced lot in mature. Call Gord**, .




